

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/22/2018		ENGINEER'S		SARVER PAVING CO.		MELWAY PAVING CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT			
			2018 LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ROAD BID		ESTIMATE		P.O. BOX 310		7571 S.R.83		13421 HAWKE RD.			
PAGE	1 of	1	LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP				ASHLAND, OHIO		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		COLUMBIA STATION, OHIO		AVERAGE	
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				44805		44633		44028		UNIT COST	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL								
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 96 LANCE ROAD (SPENCER LAKE NORTH TO RAILROAD)														
422	7309	Gals.	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$19,003.40	\$2.35	\$17,176.15	\$2.00	\$14,618.00	\$3.10	\$22,657.90		\$2.48
422	162	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No. 8 Slag Cover Aggregate		\$25.00	\$4,050.00	\$24.00	\$3,888.00	\$45.00	\$7,290.00	\$13.00	\$2,106.00		\$27.33
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$988.00	\$988.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$1,160.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$24,041.40		\$22,014.15		\$23,238.00		\$25,963.90		
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 607 KAPOK ROAD														
422	3188	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$8,288.80	\$2.35	\$7,491.80	\$2.00	\$6,376.00	\$3.10	\$9,882.80		\$2.48
422	71	TON	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover		\$25.00	\$1,775.00	\$24.00	\$1,704.00	\$45.00	\$3,195.00	\$13.00	\$923.00		\$27.33
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$988.00	\$988.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$641.67
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$11,051.80		\$9,645.80		\$10,046.00		\$11,805.80		
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 608 TOUCAN DRIVE														
422	1405	GAL	CRS-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$3,653.00	\$2.35	\$3,301.75	\$2.00	\$2,810.00	\$3.10	\$4,355.50		\$2.48
422	31	TON	Twp. Supplied No.8 ACBF Slag Cover		\$25.00	\$775.00	\$24.00	\$744.00	\$45.00	\$1,395.00	\$13.00	\$403.00		\$27.33
614	1	LUMP	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$988.00	\$988.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$815.00
Subtotal Proposal No.3						\$5,416.00		\$4,295.75		\$4,400.00		\$6,758.50		
Grand Total Proposal(s) No.1 – 3						\$40,509.20		\$35,955.70		\$37,684.00		\$44,528.20		